0101

0102

0103

0104

0121

0122

0301

0302

0303

0304

0321

0322

0501

0502

0503

0504

0521

0522
0701

GR&P Autumn Action Weekend 2018

25m Precision GRSB

25m Precision GRCF

25m Precision GRCF Open

25m Precision GRCF Classic

25m Precision LBP

25m Precision LBR

50m Precision GRSB

50m Precision GRCF

50m Precision GRCF Open

50m Precision GRCF Classic

50m Precision LBP

50m Precision LBR

America Match GRSB

America Match GRCF

America Match GRCF Open

America Match GRCF Classic

America Match LBP

America Match LBR
Timed & Precision 1 GRSB

Prize List

1st 2245 Colin Hudson
2nd 570
3rd 2832 William Pow
1st 3769 Lee Townsend
2nd 1609 David Rees
3rd 2148 Petula Pearson
1st 2245 Colin Hudson
1st 1609 David Rees
2nd 3298 Scott Hale
1st 2613 David Guest
2nd 3428 Stephen Lane
1st 1844 Andy McGee
2nd 3428 Stephen Lane
1st 2245 Colin Hudson
2nd 570
1st 570
2nd 1609 David Rees
1st 570
1st 570
1st 3428 Stephen Lane
<only one entry>
1st 1609 David Rees
2nd 3621 Steve Jordan
1st 3298 Scott Hale
2nd 2148 Petula Pearson
1st 2245 Colin Hudson
1st 3267 Keith Kilvington

<only one entry>

Les Pearson

Les Pearson

Les Pearson

Les Pearson

Les Pearson

<only one entry>
1st 1990 Chris West
2nd 2613 David Guest
3rd 2055 Jonnie Cormie
1st 3044 Dave Morrow
2nd 3256 Malcolm Stewart
3rd 2086 Jacky Lamb
1st 3762 Alan Hopkins
2nd 3875 David Sprigg
3rd 3780 James Badman

W W W > >» >» X X X

285
276
272
296
295
294
300
298
296
282
279
278
278
293
289
277
274
290
277
250

275
273
272
271
288
270

300
300
299
299
298
296
293
292
291

6X
2X
8X
11X
12X
14X
24X
18X
12X
8X
5X
10X
6X
7X
7X
3X
6X
7X
5X
2X

5X
3X
6X
7X
11X
5X

19X
14X
21X
15X
17X
17X
8X
8X
11X
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0702

0703

0704

0721

0722

0724

0725

0735

0736

0737
0901

0902

Timed & Precision 1 GRCF

Timed & Precision 1 GRCF Open

Timed & Precision 1 GRCF Classic

Timed & Precision 1 LBP Open

Timed & Precision 1 LBR Open

Timed & Precision 1 LBP Iron Sights

Timed & Precision 1 LBR Iron Sights

Timed & Precision 1 SGM

Timed & Precision 1 SGSA

Timed & Precision 1 SG Classic

Timed & Precision 2 GRSB

Timed & Precision 2 GRCF

W o >» > >» X X X

W > > X W >» >» > X X

W W > >» X X W » X

1st
2nd=
2nd=
1st
2nd=
2nd=
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
1st
1st
2nd
1st
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd

2886
3267
2613
2901
3044
3769
3789
3155
3423
193

3267
1765
1800
783

3114
1837
3408
2011
3621
443

1768
3428
2832
1800
164

783

1800
133

1405
133

2234
1691
1405
3308
3203
2641
3308
1990
2337
3267
3408
1322

Gary Bowden
Keith Kilvington
David Guest
Fraser Hay
Dave Morrow
Lee Townsend
Kevin Mayo
Keelan Foster
Tim Smart
Colin Delahoy
Keith Kilvington
Leslie Kong
Alan Podevin
Peter Watts
Norman Veitch
Marek Pawlik
Christian Bartlett
Tim Mepham
Steve Jordan
Paul Lacey
Peter Matthews
Stephen Lane
William Pow
Alan Podevin
Phil Cowling
Peter Watts
Alan Podevin
John Chambers
Rob Sanders
John Chambers
Chris McGill
Tim Jemmett
Rob Sanders
Phil Wood
Robert Wheeler

Rachel Goldsworthy

Phil Wood

Chris West

Greg Rastall
Keith Kilvington
Christian Bartlett
Fred Cooke

300
300
300
300
300
300
299
299
300
298
299
299
299
300
298
299
297
296
290
293
296
293
285
296
293
295
295
299
298
299
298
294
295
589
579
569
597
596
595
592
577
572

29X
27X
27X
25X
24X
24X
15X
13X
13X
19X
22X
20X
16X
23X
17X
18X
8X
6X
7X
12X
11X
9X
6X
11X
6X
8X
4X
23X
10X
15X
9X
15X
15X
27X
19X
7X
36X
33X
36X
29X
15X
20X
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0903
0904
0921

0922

0922

1021

1022

1101

1102

1103
1104

1121

1122

1124

1125

Timed & Precision 2 GRCF Open
Timed & Precision 2 GRCF Classic
Timed & Precision 2 LBP

Timed & Precision 2 LBR

Timed & Precision 2 LBR

Timed & Precision 3 LBP

Timed & Precision 3 LBR

Multi-Target GRSB

Multi-Target GRCF

Multi-Target GRCF Open
Multi-Target GRCF Classic

Multi-Target LBP Open

Multi-Target LBR Open

Multi-Target LBP Iron Sights

Multi-Target LBR Iron Sights

W > > > X X X W w w >» r > X X X W > X W >» X

W > X W > > X

1st

1st

1st

1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
1st
1st
2nd
1st
1st
2nd
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
2nd
1st
2nd

193

3428

1768

1990
443

2340
043

3114
2753
2886
3769
3044
2188
3801
590

1774
2337
2886
2613
3044
3256
3410
3585
3767
1800
1765
3114
3428
2840
2188
1768
3428
030

1800
2055
783

164

Colin Delahoy
<only one entry>
<only one entry>
Stephen Lane
<no entries>
<no entries>
Peter Matthews
<only one entry>
Chris West
Paul Lacey
Glenn Gordon
Mel Beard
Norman Veitch
Jake Mossom
Gary Bowden
Lee Townsend
Dave Morrow
Graham Gough
Daniel Fickling
Nigel Porter
David Ward
Greg Rastall
Gary Bowden
David Guest
Dave Morrow
Malcolm Stewart
Peter Keegan
David Andrews
Charlie Horner
Alan Podevin
Leslie Kong
Norman Veitch
Stephen Lane
Scott Lyon
Graham Gough
Peter Matthews
Stephen Lane
Alan Barker
Alan Podevin
Jonnie Cormie
Peter Watts
Phil Cowling

581

585

555

22X

24X

13X

248
238
242
233

119
117
117
113
113
113
115
110
105
120
119
119
119
118
116
105
115
119
113
119
118
111
107
107
106
99
112
105
103
102

16X
13X
13X
12X
11X
9X
14X
6X
5X
13X
17X
15X
15X
17X
7X
5X
9X
18X
11X
15X
12X
9X
9X
3X
11X
5X
8X
10X
3X
6X
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1135 Multi-Target SGM

1136 Multi-Target SGSA

1301 Phoenix A GRSB

1302 Phoenix A GRCF

1303 Phoenix A GRCF Open
1304 Phoenix A GRCF Classic
1321 Phoenix A LBP

1322 Phoenix A LBR
1322 Phoenix A LBR

1501 1500 GRSB

1502 1500 GRCF

1503 1500 GRCF Open
1504 1500 GRCF Classic
1521 1500 LBP

W > > X W W > > X X

O 0O @ @ » X X OO 0O W >» X X W >» X © >» X

x

1st
2nd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
1st
2nd
1st
1st

1st
1st
1st

1st

1st
2nd
1st
1st
1st
2nd
1st
1st
2nd
1st
1st
2nd

1st

1st

1st

1405
1022
1949
1405
1691
2337
3114
3267
3572
3801
3769
2337
3267
3769
3221
1322

3114
2613
3423

1291

1990
632

3256
3267
3408
3801
3762
632

043

2055
3256
3410

3762

3267

3428

Rob Sanders
Steve Lamb
Maurice Leishman
Rob Sanders
Tim Jemmett
Greg Rastall
Norman Veitch
Keith Kilvington
Laura Warwick
Daniel Fickling
Lee Townsend
Greg Rastall
Keith Kilvington
Lee Townsend
Stuart Russell
Fred Cooke
<only one entry>
Norman Veitch
David Guest
Tim Smart

<no entries>
Robert lllius
<only one entry>
Chris West

John Robinson
Malcolm Stewart
Keith Kilvington
Christian Bartlett
Daniel Fickling
Alan Hopkins
John Robinson
Mel Beard
Jonnie Cormie
Malcolm Stewart
Peter Keegan
<only one entry>
Alan Hopkins
<no entries>
Keith Kilvington
<only one entry>
Stephen Lane

<no entries>

112
111
113
112
111
196
195
191
185
182
171
197
198
189
185
193

190
188
171

175

1482
1481
1474
1474
1457
1449
1364
1499
1491
1495
1492
1489

1390

1486

1477

7X
8X
8X
12X
9X
27X
26X
19X
15X
16X
11X
23X
23X
16X
22X
18X

17X
14X
5X

10X

107X
102X
85X
88X
67X
64X
34X
120X
103X
104X
104X
97X

41X

85X

90X
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1522

1524
1525
1601

1602

1603
1604
1621

1622

1821

1822

1901

1902

1903

1904

1500 LBR Open

1500 LBP Iron Sights
1500 LBR Iron Sights
1020 GRSB

1020 GRCF

1020 GRCF Open
1020 GRCF Classic
1020 LBP

1020 LBR

WAA48 LBP

WA48 LBR

Advancing Target GRSB

Advancing Target GRCF

Advancing Target GRCF Open

Advancing Target GRCF Classic

W W > > X X W W w > > >» X X

1st
1st
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
1st
1st
2nd
1st
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st

164

164

2886
3114
2337
2337
2886
3410
3015
3267
3114
3428
1768
783

133

443

443

1768
2753
2840
2613
3221
3621
3408
3769
3782
2346
1022
2613
3044
2835
3298
3155
3423
3767
1800

<only one entry>
<only one entry>
<no entries>
Phil Cowling
Phil Cowling
Gary Bowden
Norman Veitch
Greg Rastall
Greg Rastall
Gary Bowden
Peter Keegan
Guy Stevens
Keith Kilvington
Norman Veitch
Stephen Lane
Peter Matthews
Peter Watts
John Chambers
Paul Lacey
Paul Lacey
Peter Matthews
Jake Mossom
Scott Lyon
David Guest
Stuart Russell
Steve Jordan
Christian Bartlett
Lee Townsend
Joshua Brown
Alan Wragg
Steve Lamb
David Guest
Dave Morrow
Paul Cooney
Scott Hale
Keelan Foster
Tim Smart
Charlie Horner

Alan Podevin

1421
1434
1019
1018
1018
1020
1019
1019
1018
1013
1017
1012
991
479
479
478
479
469
468
288
279
285
284
279
277
276
266
179
179
178
175
173
172
176
173
179

44X
45X
81X
83X
83X
75X
95X
78X
73X
61X
71X
67X
51X
35X
33X
34X
27X
25X
13X
29X
31X
30X
19X
21X
18X
18X
12X
27X
24X
26X
22X
18X
12X
22X
14X
28X
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1921

1922

1924

1925

2101

2102
2103
2104
2121

2122
3335
3336

3521

3522

3524

6301
6302
6303
6304
6380

6381
6382

Advancing Target LBP Open

Advancing Target LBR Open

Advancing Target LBP Iron Sights

Advancing Target LBR Iron Sights

Speed Steel Challenge GRSB

Speed Steel Challenge GRCF
Speed Steel Challenge GRCF Open

Speed Steel Challenge GRCF Classic

Speed Steel Challenge LBP

Speed Steel Challenge LBR
NRA Embassy Cup SGM
NRA Embassy Cup SGSA

Practical Pistol (Open)

Practical Revolver (Open)

Practical Pistol (Standard Iron)

200m GRSB

200m GRCF

200m GRCF Open

200m GRCEF Classic
200m Any Full-Bore Rifle

200m Service Rifle A pre 1955
200m Service Rifle B pre 1955

W W > X W ®W >» >» » X X

1st
2nd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
1st
1st
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
1st
1st
1st
2nd
1st

1st
2nd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st

1st
2nd
1st
1st

3114
3044
3150
3408
2840
3155
3821
164

1837
3008
3821
164

3008
164

1795
3621
3769
3767
043

3428
3797
3428
133

043

1292
1691
3263
133

3610
3263
2019
3195
1475
1292

1292
3094
3461
1230

Norman Veitch
Dave Morrow

Mike Reynolds

Christian Bartlett

Scott Lyon
Keelan Foster
James Dodd
Phil Cowling
Marek Pawlik
David Farrow
James Dodd
Phil Cowling
David Farrow
Phil Cowling
Mark Harris
Steve Jordan
Lee Townsend
Charlie Horner
Mel Beard
Stephen Lane
Daniel Taylor
Stephen Lane
John Chambers
Mel Beard

<only one entry>

Brian McManus
Tim Jemmett
Tim Gardener
John Chambers
Justin Cooper
Tim Gardener
Gareth Biddle
David Ashcroft
James Harris

Brian McManus

<only one entry>

<only one entry>

<no entries>
Brian McManus
Peter Cottrell
Robert Clarkson

Paul Green

179 28X
178 21X
177 24X
174 21X
172 15X
164 13X
162 12X
173 16X
171 16X
164 7X
158 5X
177 22X
163 10X
172 17X
162 7X
24.94
26.64
27.12
35.02
30.64
45.7
27.43
29.68
28.97

119
118
100.00%
93.90%
84.34%
100.00%
76.07%
100.00%
84.65%
150

172
172
87
102
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6383 200m Service Rifle Open pre 1955 1st 3015 Guy Stevens 152

6392 200m Service Rifle post 1955 svc optic 1st 3094 Peter Cottrell 167

6501 McQueen GRSB 1st 2188 Graham Gough 50 9V 50 7V
2nd 2234 Chris McGill 50 9V 50 6V
3rd 1292 Brian McManus 50 8v 50 7V

6580 McQueen 1st 945 Stuart Doyle 50 6V 50 3V
2nd 2696 David Nash 50 5V 50 6V
3rd 1230 Paul Green 50 5v 50 1V

6590 McQueen Issued Rifle 1st 520 Barry Morgan 50 5V 50 1V
2nd 1691 Tim Jemmett 50 2V
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